. AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.15
UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESI) ' S
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement B B M P/Ad dl . D I r/J D NOrth/OOO7/2020'2 1 VERSION DATE: 08/09/2020
ESSNT FLOOR FF_TOWER 01_1 FLAT 66.85 68.42 6 PROJECT DETAIL:
FF_TOWER_01_2 FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 i oNn is i i | iti -
T T - S . This Plan .San'ctlon is issued subject Fo thg following conditions | N . Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
FF TOWER 01 2 FLAT 68.65 66.42 5 1. Sanction is accorded for the Residential Apartment and Recreation Building at Khata No.005, Shettihalli -
J , FF_TOWER 015 FLAT 6275 62.32 5 Medarahalli) Vill Ward No. 12, Shettihalli Sub-division, D halli Z B I rward. No Plot SubUse: Apartment
| FF:TOWER:m:s AT 62:75 62:32 : ( edarana |) lilage, a.r . 0. 14, ohettinalll Sub- |.V|S|0n, asaranalll Zone, bangalore BBMP/AddI.Dir/lJDNORTH/0007/20-21
_____ FF TOWER 02 1 T FLAT 6585 5522 5 a) Tower - 1 Consisting of BF+GF+19 UF (Ninteen Upper Floors only) Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
——————————— FF_TOWER_02_2 FLAT 8357 83.08 7 b) Tower -2, 3 & 4 Consisting of BF+GF+18 UF (Eighteen Upper Floors onl “Buildi e .
R ] = L ) ; Lons bonse! Fg+GF+19 il ( 8 h pp | y) Proposal Type: §U|Id|ng Permission Pllot/Sub Plot No.: 005
FF_TOWER 02.4 | FLAT 68.85 6842 5 ¢) Tower -5 Consisting o (Ninteen Upper Floors only) Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 60/3,20,21,22829
N . FF_TOWER_02_5 FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 d) Tower - 6 Consisting of BF+GF+18 UF (Eighteen Upper Floors onl o~ : :
® PROPOSED® AR I ) 6 : ) T o oo L (T ohieen Upper oo ) Location: RING-l Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 005
S PROJECT FF_TOWER 031 | FLAT 6885 6842 5 e) Recreation Consisting 0 (Two Upper Floors only) Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: SHETTIHALLI VILLAGE
' FF_TOWER 032 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use. & MYADARAHALLI VILLAGE
+0.00M LVL MEDARAHALLY Eggxiiggj EtﬁI Zggg ::f; 2 3. Basement Floor, Ground Floor and Surface area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose.| Zone: Dasarahalli
- : FF_TOWER 03_5 FLAT 62.75 6232 5 Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water supply, sanitary and power main has to be Ward: Ward-012
FF_TOWER 03_6 FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 aid to BWSSB and BESCOM if any. . — .
| f 12.13 FFTOWER 01— T FLAT e 02 g 3 5 E ! oy o II hy bies. cubicles at around level for bostal Services & f Planning District: 303-Makali
~ / | FFTOWER 042 T FLAT 57 5308 : .+ Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for AREA DETAILS. SQMT.
FF_TOWER_04_3 FLAT 66.90 6651 5 dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. AREA OF PLOT (Vi a
15.37 FF_TOWER_04_4 FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 6. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be . (Minimurn) | (A) 27921.30
Y sromc o o 2 ] — demosterater he consructon Dediclon for NPt Aes
s ) FF TOWER 04 6.F | FLAT 3701 36.35 3 7. The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward Road Widening Area 1062.21
e O - FF_TOWER 05_1 FLAT 68.85 6842 6 incidents arising during the time of construction. Total 1062.21
~ FF_TOWER_05_2 FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 ! gy . . \
SETTIHALLL .W\ RcoRce FFTOWER 055 FLAT 2357 5308 - 8. The gpphcant shall not stock any building materials / debr!s on footpath or on roads or on drains. The NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 26859.09
FF TOWER 054 AT 6865 68.42 5 debris shall be removed and transported to near by dumping yard. Deduction for Balance Plot Area
FF_TOWER 055 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 . The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility ———
9. Th licant / builder i hibited f lling the setback / d th facilit Road Wid A
(a'e FFTOWER 056 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. oad Widening Area 1062.21
FF_TOWER_06_1 FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 ) R \ o ) . Amenity Area
<C T TOWER 6.2 | FLAT 6855 6802 5 10. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as y 1402.98
— =) o - g -
= % Q FF_TOWER 063 | FLAT 3701 36.35 3 per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. Total 2465.19
FF_TOWER_06_4 FLAT 36.68 36.35 3 i ; i i ] .
= SUR 11. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of BALANCE AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 25456.11
FF_TOWER_06_5 I . .
"5 g 8 8 SECOND SF_TOWER 01 1 Etﬁl 2222 Zgig z telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No. 25. COVERAGE CHECK
\ FLOOR PLAN f s . . . . .
3 = e LL] JALAHALLI \ 1\ \\ 2&18&2,3% :21 :Zg; é:;(;i ; 12. The applpant shall mamta.m during congtrucuon such barricading as conS|dered.necessary to preyent Permissible Coverage area (55.00 %) 14000.86
0 > | =) \ \ \\ TonER o5 AT S e = dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Br d Coverage Area (25.86 %)
<C <C < Lli" — ‘\ __\\ Kendriya Vidyala SF TOWER 015 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 13. Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. opose Overage /irea (£9.o 7 - 6583.04
O 5 > — = SF_TOWER 01.6 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 14. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The Achieved Net coverage area ( 25.86 % ) 6583.04
oc = 0p) AIR FORCE TRACTOR SF_TOWER 02 1 FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed Balance coverage area left (29.14 % ) 7417.82
< = STUDENTS Y/ H.M.T. TRACTO SF_TOWER 022 | FLAT 8357 83.08 7 i g i
L > <C ) POSTEL / 2\, FACTORY PRESTIGE SF TOWER 02.3 AT 559 551 : and they shall be made available during inspections. FAR CHECK
9 qZ: <§: E LO — o d KENSINGTON SF_TOWER 024 FLAT 68.65 68.42 5 15. If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 59666.23
o (©] = GARDEN SF_TOWER 02.5 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and Addi — :
SV . I itional F.A.R within Ring I and Il ( for amalgamated plot -
= = % N O) AIR FORCE AIR FORCE AREA \ :E—%Eg—gg—f Bt 22;: 2222 : cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Aowabie TOR Area (607 gf 5 F(AR 9 plot-) 0.00
g E:: ) f,\'g = I\;'V'%T'Ei-l @ SF_TOWER 032 FLAT 5357 3308 7 16. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 5 owa eFARf “;T ( ;’]0 I erm. > ) B 0.00
' — g . . ibiliti ified i - - i . remium or Plot within Impact Zone ( - 0.00
oS (@p) < N & — H.M.T. FACTORY FACTORY /" SF_TOWER03.3 | FLAT 66.90 66.51 5 responsibilities specified in Schedule - IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section 1V-8 (e) to (k).
o3 g a e © S N " /// = N 2,5’2&2’32’2 :21 2232 22‘3‘2 g 17. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 59666.23
™ D g 9( "T § = SF TOWER 03.6 AT 75 .32 s . 18. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of Residential FAR (100.00% ) 55776.33
- _ 04 . . lumnar structure before erecting the columns “COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE” shall be obtained.
=g N SF_TOWER 04_1 | FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 co Proposed FAR Area 55776.32
E P @) < J :ngég_gﬁ Etﬁl 22:2 862(;81 ; 19. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the Achieved Net FAR Area (2.10) 25776.32
75 8 o L 8 < SF TOWER 04 4 | FLAT 66.65 5642 5 date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Bal FARA 01a ' .
< X o Q o S LOCAT' ON PLAN SF_TOWER 045 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 20. The building should not be occupied without obtaining “OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE” from the competent authority. dlance rea (0.14) 3889.91
L>lj 'S g:— = o3 gi—lgxig—gj—g . :21 63277051 Zgg; : 21. Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the construction activity of the building. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
o% LL > NTS SFTOWER G5 1 FLAT e T 5 22. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained in good Proposed BuiltUp Area 81716.24
C'B EE ~ UDJ g:: SF_TOWER 052 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 repair for storage of water for non potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum Achieved BuiltUp Area 81716.24
N L SF_TOWER 053 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a).
~ o
o %) % ﬁiﬁgxiﬁjggj Etﬂ 2232 2§§§ g 23. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code
o SF_TOWER 056 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 and in the “Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Block USE/SUBUSE Details
= 8 gi—lgxig—gg—; FLAT 68.85 6842 6 Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Block Name Block Land Use
u—_,‘ m SF TOWER 06 3.E Etﬁl 23%51 2222 g 24. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building. Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category
o LLJ / SF_TOWER 06_4 FLAT 36.68 36.35 3 25. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building bye-laws A (RESI) Residential Apartment Highrise R
L<15 = TYPICAL i;E)T$éVV%IE§O%_151 Etﬁl Zggg Zgig 2‘ 2003 shall be ensured.
o CB - 3RD_TOWER 012 | FLAT 8357 83,08 7 26. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / . .
< R AT L 520 o : drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Required Parking(Table 7a)
PERCOLATION PIT | 3RD_TOWER 015 | FLAT 6275 6232 3 Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. Block Tvoe Subl Area Units Car
N\ = - o« - gﬁg_gwii_g;_? Etﬁl 22;2 gzz; Z 27. The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions vide SI. Name yP ubtse (Sq.mt.) Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop.
= = SN S T oy éQ - TO.TOWER 022 | AT a5 5308 > No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are provided in the building. A (RESI) S 0-50 2 - 1 36
30.4 = SR, iUl T $< 3RD_TOWER 023 | FLAT 66.90 66.51 5 28. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction Residential | Apartment 50 - 225 1 i 1 588
EA-3(44.28 Sq.m) 0.00M LVL 15.9 ENT e =SS A e TR A AR QA éj’b - gggigwigzé :21 22;3: 22‘3‘2 g and that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM ol 522 588
- . g.m 10. ) . e NN ey e s TR IR Y — 982 ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ T - - — — —/ 3RD TOWER 02 6| FLAT 6275 o3 : to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. -
EA-2(79.61 S 1 ENTRY 62— 0  _— IS T 397 LTV v v v Y v P A K-*'Z ‘_ v ..... ' T v RIRIREEAERt ° S - —/ 3RD_TOWER 031 | FLAT 56,85 5642 6 29. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
3 ( ) q'm) 3 ) / T K I R R R N R N N L I e AR e o - —  — — gﬁgigwigzi FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 inorganic waste and should be processed in the 700 k.g capacity Recycling processing unit required capacity Parking Check (TabI e 7b)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 5 033 | FLAT 56.90 %651 5 , , , , _ PG TS
EA-1(260.1 m M VL R Q) [t Lt L L L e e e e v v -_ — — — — . TOWER 3.4 | FLaT G m 5 installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 50 and above and 5000 Sqm and above i :
( 60 9 Sq ) / y EXIT VO?' : . : . : . : . : . : . : IR :4i ,3; v v _  — — —  — 3RD_TOWER 03 5 FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 built up area for Commercial bUI|d|ng) Vehicle Type Reqd Achieved
v b T\ Pl e N _ — = = — 3RD_TOWER 03 6 [ FLAT 6275 6232 5 288 30. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil No. Area (Sg.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
BOUNDARY AS PER DOCUMENTS +0.00M LVL. +0.00M LVL. [=) - —— — — — §§B‘m§§‘$‘l :21 Siﬁ? 2232 3 stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super Car 624 8580.00 688 9460.00
1 RM M LVL A T — — — — 3RD_TOWER 043 | FLAT 56.90 86,51 5 structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and footpaths, and besides Visitor's Car Parking 63 866.25 0 0.00
5 1: \ io_(é) ENG\.N {%_ . 3RD_TOWER 04 4 | FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. Total Car 687 9446.25 688 9460.00
v N 3RD_TOWER_04_5 FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 N : . : . .
0D 54 > oM WIDE FIR o — — — — — — RO TOWER o 6 TRiAT 701 o3 ; 31. Sufficient two wheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement. -
BOUNDARY AS PER ACTUALS e diil o LANDSCAPE AREA LANDSCAPE AREA ® 5 LINE § _— — - — — — 3RD_TOWER 046 B | FLAT 62.75 6232 5 32. Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise structures TwoWheeIgr 866.25 0 0.00
FER/ SETBACK LINE  BAsEMENT Q)Q S 3RD_TOWER 051 | FLAT 63.85 68.42 6 which shall be got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary. . Other Parking - - 12141.87
LA BUF L SRD_TOWER 05.2 | FLAT 83,57 85.08 l 33. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain clearance certificate from Fire Forece Department Total 10312.50 21601.87
25.0 MN \é@— 3RD_TOWER 05_3 | FLAT 83,57 83.08 7 . \ ) . . " .
E 3 e 3RD_TOWER 054 | FLAT 68.65 6842 6 every Two years with due inspection by the department regarding working condition of Fire Safety Measures FAR &Tenement Details
BASEMENT LINE N |_ N =] § e SRD_TOWER 055 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 installed. The certificate should be produced to the Corporation and shall get the renewal of the permission issued Block Deductions
3RD_TOWER_05_6 FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 inT From Proposed
N\ \|E\N R _— = = — — = 3RD_TOWER_06_1 . , once in TWo years. G G Total . . FAR Carpet
0 QUMY G\@EDP‘\ +3L B 2 3R, TOWER 06,2 e = o : 34. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall get the building inspected by empanelled agencies of oo Bt | BUAAea | Buit Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) aea | 28| Tom hrea
?\?‘EE& 3RD_TOWER 06 4 | FLAT 36,68 36.35 3 the Fire Forece Department to ensure that the equipments installed are in good and workable condition, and an Bldg tJSp ‘::i; g ) EJSZAFS? Sam) | som) | ™) | gan
\\]\\1\\\9E / of - gFF*DT—g\?V"EVERO—é’BS—S Etﬁl 3;;%‘1 2222 g affidavit to that effect shall be submitted to the Corporation and Fire Force Department every year. R R — T : . .~ : Tenement
30 K/ 0 " - — YRR T TOWER 01 T T FLAT 5 02 ; 35. The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain clearance certificate from the Electrical " Cutout StarCase | UM | Machine | Y04 | SubStucre | FAmP | PG | Rest
e, D ‘T-ch\, 16 0~0 - = 68101214 1618 |TH-TOWER 012 [ FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 Inspectorate every Two years with due inspection by the Department regarding working condition of Electrical (RESI) 1] 83544.68 | 1828.44 | 81716.24 | 4200.75 | 1437.37 | 16286 | 6.72 2056 | 144.00 | 19958.69 | 5577629 | 55776.29 [ 660 [ 255594
3@“\_ |_ |_ | - — — — — FLOORPLAN | ATH.TOWER 013 | FLAT 66.90 66.51 5 installation / Lifts etc., The certificate should be produced to the BBMP and shall get the renewal of the permission Grand | 351008 | 100844 | 171624 | 420975 | 143737 | 16286 | 6.72 2056 | 142,00 | 19958.69 | 5577629 | 5577629 | 66000 | 255594
s 4TH_TOWER 015 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 . . Total: : : - : : - : : : - - - : :
& L L 4TH_TOWER 016 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 issued that once in Two years.
- — — — — — = 4TH_TOWER 021 | FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 36. The Owner / Association of the highrise building shall conduct two mock - trials in the building, one before Il | Levy and Collection of Cess and Surcharges
| L —_ = — — — — ATHTOWER 022 AT 8357 83.08 7 the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards. _ _ _
Bl _ = = — — — T TOWER 034 EtﬁI Zggg ::f; 2 37. Payment of Ground Rent for construction carried out beyond the two years period of plan sanction shall be D) wa;e&sugspg;‘;qe’[‘g (BBIQIF\/ASI‘DS%) HAQ?;&“Z (?zt?y vide 00-00
A |_ I—'J:ERFLécell_'—eFl— |_ S 4TH TOWER 025 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 made to the corporation as per bye law no. 3.8 note(i) of Building Bye-law-2003. m R g R% ad (BDA) (Hi g-h o ourt) S::; Vide -W-P No 55673051 3000
|_ |_ |_ |_ I_GROUI*IQFtLOCbR |_ PERCOLATION PIT AN S — 4TH_ TOWER 02.6 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 38. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and (LB-BBMP) dated: 12-01-2021 R
& : 3.30M LVL. - = = — - ﬂ:ﬁgwig‘gg‘; Etﬁl Zgg? :ggg ? structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall . . .
1> L Y T O I R I_T_ il S 4TH_TOWER 03.3 | FLAT 56.90 5651 5 explain to the owner s about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, iiiy | Improving the Slums (KSCB) High Court Stay vide W.P.No. 00-00
e e |_|3 I_ LG ERRACE O +0.00M LVL. e 4TH_TOWER 03.4 | FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. V) 5,15:3/3(5; flﬁ_gfgg 365[2;(2;8&?02:" FCouri Stav vide 5600
A0ENS LV OM WIDE FIRE ENGINE S e o e - 39. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from WP No. 256 o001 (LB-%BMP) dated: 12_%1_2021 v
VS I_ I_ 8. e — . ATH_TOWER 041 | FLAT 68,85 68.42 5 - date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP Total 00-00
ZATRIRE WY RN I_ I_ e 4TH_TOWER 04.2 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner /
&), %’ Yo e e o] ok o : Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation.
Q/ / a Q‘ S CY I_ I_ I_ I_ I_ - . 4TH.TOWER 045 | FLAT 6275 6232 5 Otherwise the plan sanction deemed cancelled.
\/\ ) ST V. '''''''''''' @6' 7 é@ 6/1& I_ TEFF&AE F I_ S L . 4TH TOWER 04 6 | FLAT 37.01 36.35 3 40. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid NOC Details
Y ML R A ~ oy B oD %RI_ 5 T\ I (@_ o For T — waste management bye-aw 2016 R — I I
********************** /< d © {5 ‘{ ; 3 o NE TERRACE OF . 4TH TOWER 052 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 41. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. '
)y 7> SRRV SV SR /X (2) I ) N\ W\ Q 4TH_TOWER_05_3 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 . No. Department Imposed
PERCOLATION PIT —— (& 8. 76— .- - .- - §% \\cg, xft?) |_ |_ |_ |_ |_ G?\O\) *Q_Qq\\l\e\\g\“gg BASEMENT FLOOR s _ ST TOWER 05,4 | FLAT G 02 5 42. Th:::'t ﬁlpphc?gt / Ownefr A Der\t/elopte/r shall prl]ant gne/treeltfo(; onﬁ tree th>/rdever|y 240 Stqlm of FAR areas as 3 Fire Foroe Department KSFES/GBC(1)/ 303/ 2013 y— o
a1 PR N3 - \2 o +0.00M LVL. o _ 4TH_TOWER 055 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 part thereor In case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling univaevelopment plan KSFES/NOC/075/2020 dated: 13-07-2020
IR 74N {OQ I_ I_ I_ \“\06?\?\ g - _\_7_ 4TH TOWER 056 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 43. The Applicant should follow the instruction of chairman BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. 2 | Airport Authority of India No: BIAL/SOUTH/B/031320/451780 , dated: 01-05-2020 All the
****** || o0 % > RWH - L e e > BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction activities of 3 | KSPCB No: PCBIZB4/CNP 37H 565 dated. 10-07-2014 conditions
: : ) : ) : / : 5 o VL o S - 4TH:TOWER:06:3 FLAT 37.01 36.35 3 built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrS., 4 BWSSB gccl):dath/:S;gBél;lgé?g(M)/ACE(M)-l|/DCE(M)-1/TA(M)-\/3107/’201 o imposed in the
K \ |_ |_ |_ |_ 4TH_T8WER_06_4 FLAT 36.68 36.35 3 44. Parks and Open Spaces area and Surface Parking area shall be earmarked and reserved as per Development 5 [ SEAA <5 AA/4D.ICO-N !2'020 Jated 58053090 letter issued by
e @» .Y A ATH TOWER 6.5 | FLAT 36.68 3635 3 Plan issued by the Bangalore Development Authority the Statut
LT - S SF_TOWER_01_4 FLAT 68.85 68.42 6 ) ) . ) ) 6 | BESCOM BR.QO(R) /3o /wao(w) /Arao(w)-1/20- € statutory
e |_ |_ ﬁEJ;,RAEE&F_ |_ UG SUMP BELOW N NINETEENTH 19TH TOWER 011 | FLAT 68.85 68.42 5 45. All other conditions laid down by Bangalore Development Authority while approving the Development Plan 2R ﬁe(w/)z 367-70 a-m(os'- 5 2: 0- 2( 0 2) 0 Body should
1 A A = . |_¢R_O1Jﬂ'3|ﬂ¢£R|_ LANDSCAPE AREA BASEMENT FLOOR T T Qe _ FLOOR PLAN 19TH_TOWER 012 | FLAT 83.57 83.08 7 for the project should be strictly adhered to ol o e e be adhered to
A ' L% BB B |_+3|E)|T|_LVL- ' = q — e P o5 oot 2 46. Al other conditions and conditions mentioned in the work order issued by the Bangalore Development 7 | BSNL DGM(CM)/BGTD/NOC for Highrise/2019-20/13,
i —99] > — —% — ST TOWER 0.5 | FLAT 27 2% 3 Authority vide No. BDA/TPM/DP-40/2013-14/25/2019-20 dated: 11-05-2020 while approving the Development dated: 22-12-2020
o :’ ! g I_ I_ I_ I_ I_ — — N — - 19TH_TOWER_01.6 | FLAT 62.75 62.32 5 1 Plan for the project should be strictly adhered to.
oL <] b |_ — y— — — 12;:—;8&2—82—; Etﬁl gig? gigg ? 47. If the interim order stayed in W.P.No. 256/2021 (LB-BBMP), Dated: 12-01-2021 are gets vacated, the
KRN S|o @‘?\‘\ > — _% - 19TH TOWER 05 3 | FLAT 8357 83,08 7 applicant shall abide to the out come of the final order of the Hon'able High Court and also if the requisite fee
-
Sl <] = ] Q§<<’ — - 1?:’2&;8?2 :21 2232 22‘3‘2 g is not paid in full, the plan sanctioned will be cancelled which is sworn in the Indemnity Bond submitted to this office
P <] § & ER RAdE 0 Qv gog I — - — 19TH TOWER 05 6 | FLAT 275 05 5 48. In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases, the plan sanction is
BEE o N — — — - : - d d lled
g0 oo 1 ¥ @Q © LANDSCAPE AREA Total 1350547 | 43213.71 3598 860 eemed cancelled.
i e I_GE’% ND Elz‘voﬁ 23 <<,<<’ — - — SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
ST N .
| — ] S B : |_L B Q<<f<® — %— — O NAE NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS (HosadaagiHoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013
f. <] = R _Q - D2 0.75 210 1359
. S _ o A (RESI) D1 0.90 210 1507 o . . . o
b <] ko |_ |_ ‘b® TERRACE OF A (RES]) D3 0.93 210 10 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
5. <] w BASEMENT FLOOR _S f ! - A (RESI) D4 0.93 2.10 02 construction site with the “Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board”should be
KALLUGUTTE - VS +0.00M LVL. OPEN SWIMMING POOL - - A RES)) FD 100 240 08 strictly adhered to Bore wel0.15m 0 ey e o
x - - - A (RESl) D 100 210 21 . . . . . . . Perco\at\ozizg lf:dm ¢ % /}-Coarse sand
KHARAB - 6 GUNTAS <] S e L A RES) o 00 10 - 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and list of ] o stone aggregate
SY NO - 20 <] |5 16.0 M SETBACK LINE L - A (RES)) FD2 103 210 03 construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the same shall Coarse 53”“/% somm stons sggreqats
(SY. -20) — | ! :ug | ‘ / o v A (RES)) D 103 2.10 03 also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment and ensure the e
— |§ > +0.00M LVL. t ;7 [ — o Q(EE:) D1 1.03 210 03 registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. i
e —— e —— + . . . . . 40mm stone aggregate 4
o < 4.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY 0.00MLVL / o? Q_ . A ERES& ’\% 1;2 ilg gf 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers e ol
5 od FYui g%?ﬁ@ i LVENiOIOO 8 7zl % LEg%gom/E IENT LVENiOIOOM 4.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY OQ T\ A (RES) GD1 1.53 210 12 engaged by him. Gasngpe ] CROSS SECTION OF
74 RVARYA\NENESAN, ) RAME DN r3y2om Ly AN N AT 32\ LT : , o _ — — A (RESI) D 153 210 02 4. At any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site CROSS SECTION OF RAIN WATER 20 N NG
< EN TANY MNANN S aa NARANN A\ SRR 4 & PERCOLATION PIT/TRENCH
w — ] %i LV Y - T — ek m ) e IEEEEE : s\? — — — — QEEE:; Dt 153 240 02 or work place who is not registered with the “Kamataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare 1.00M DIA PERCOLATION WELL
< E | i | | - —— .\ I | . - | o\ —— — — — | | I | S | . | . - A/ — — — — — - GD 203 210 02 Board” S
O & %-2.6 1 _ o SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: : - i
! <] & | Note: fer rain water
9 = 59.47 59.25 12.29 3 — — — - BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS — e — :
B — | 2 L LL L i L PERCOLATION PIT SITE BOUNDARY %o, o A (RES]) W 028 20 02 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of e cranne et hare
<] | +0,00M L\ [— \ g - — — A (RESI) w 0.28 1.20 01 construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites. Percolion trenchipit Bore well
. P-OM WIDE FIRg ENGINE DRj 'E Y _ — - — — A(RES) w6 0.60 120 1346 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory.
9] | —~—— VEWAY - _ :(E::) w 060 120 08 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited. Pecolionwel 1 00nda
ﬁ . 16.0 M SETBACK LINE _ — — - — A ERES& \‘7\/ ggg 1;8 1%16 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
LVL: g —_— — — A (RES)) w 063 120 01 5. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. DETAILS OF RAIN WATER
N . " ‘ e - — — — A (RESI) W6 063 1.20 01 6. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated, the
KALLUGUTTE < 5 T —_ — — Block :A (RESI) QEFR{::; V\Xf g;5 1;3 81 plan sanctioned stands cancelled automatically and legal action will be initiated. HARVESTING STRUCTURES
w E - - — - - .95 . 5
- > = 1 STP BELOW BASEMENT FLOOR Floor Deductions A RES]
KHARAB - 1 GUNTA & £0.00M LVL. > . (RESI) W 0.99 120 184
| & EXT) FROM BASENERT, & 3 Name gr‘;fs Tota EX’Fg’Osed Carpet A RES) We 1.00 1.20 03 ll. The Applicant has paid the fees vide Receipt No. BBMP/14465/CH/20-21 , dated: 18-12-2020
(SYNO - 29) - L\%{ 2.0 * o - T Gross BUA(Area Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area Total Tomt Area A (RESI) w 1.04 1.20 01 for the following:- SCALE 1:400
N0 —5.17. / / — - Builtup | Area B FAR Area other A(RES) W 1.10 1.20 185 )
' ' _ o amt) | sqmt (No.) OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
: —% S _ - - Aea | sqm) | (samt) (Samt) e e " 2 L L | [ Paid to BBNMP SIGNATURE
i i i Ram Parkin i ) ) crutiny fees 07, (207 )
X XX X - Cutout StairCase |  Lift k/'lﬂ o | Void | Substructure p g | Resi A RES) Wo 1.12 120 02 1 | Scrutiny f 3,67,723-00 OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID
e ““““““" ] achine A (RESI) W 115 1.20 01 2 Licence Fee 73,54,462-00 .
3 — Terrace 412.07 000 | 41207 | 24921| 000 | 162.86 | 0.00 000 | 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
il N SCALE 1 400 — ot ' ' ' ' ' —— —— ' ' ' ' e - e = = > | Cround Rent 36,77,281-00 Mr.SUNIL CHOWADARY CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
or N ' El'”etee”th 1148.99 3025 | 111874 | 6560 | 2423 |  0.00 | 0.00 002 | 000 000 | 102889 | 102889 | 12 0.00 AREST) e v % 2 18% GST 6,61,902-00 SUVILAS PROPERTIES PVT LTD & OTHERS. No. 100 (old
<C L E.O?]; - AREST i s o 4 | Betterment Charges 52), Donnabas Tower, Railway Parallel Rd, Kumara
() Fllgoreen 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00 A RES) \YV 1'43 1'20 = a) For Building 16,34,325-00 Park West, Seshadripuram,
= Seventeenth A (RES) W 1'45 1'20 220 5 | Security Deposit 81,71,624-00
3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00 : :
D Floor A (RESI) w 153 1.20 494 6 Plan Copy Charges 1 ,29,000—00
8 Eli(’)‘éere”th 3264.65 8504 | 3179.61| 19194 | 6946 |  0.00 | 0.00 002 | 000 000 | 291819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 QEE::; w1 153 1.20 184 7| Compound Wall Charges 30,000-00
LEG E N D N : W 1.60 1.20 220 8 | Administrative Charges (1% Labour Cess) 1,27,890-00
L EA-6(61.66 Sg.m) Fifteenth | 396465 85.04 | 317961 | 19194 | 6946 |  0.00 | 0.00 002 000| 000| 291819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 ARES) W 180 120 02 5 [ Administrative Charges (5% of colledting Levy and Surcharges) 6.91,052-00 ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
= K Eloor; - A (RES) W 1% 120 o Total 28.45.208.00 /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
~ N | — ) — ourteen 264. .04 179.61 191.94 4 : : .02 . . 2918.1 2918.1 . ; ' ola o R. Vasanth Madhava No 29, 2nd main road, Tata Silk Farm,
< SITE BOUNDARY LINE = Floor 36485 | 8504 SIObT| 19194) 6946) 000 000 002| 000| 000| =91819| 201819 | 3| 00 T w 1090 .20 o Already paid vide Receipt NO. BBMP/1979/CH/20-21, dated: 1,47,000-00 5 d./nNo 29. 2nd mair road. Tata Silk F
Thirteenth (RESI) w 13.05 1.20 01 asavanagudi./nNo 29, 2nd main road, Tata Silk Farm
— l | SUILDING SETRACK | INF | | Floor 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61| 19194 | 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 | 0.00 0.00 | 291819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 A (RES) W 720 20 o 30-05-2020  Basavanagudi. BCC/BL-3.6/E:3213:08-09
S [ | Twelfth A (RESI) W 2.00 1.20 09 Total - | 2,26,98,208-00
; 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00
BOUNDARY AS PER DOCUMENTS Floor ARES) w 214 120 440 Say Rs. 2,26,99,000-00 |
BUILDING LINE | I Eleventh 306465 8504 | 317961 19194 | 6946 | 000 | 0.00 002 | 000 000 | 201819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 A RES) W 2.18 1.20 220 —
] ERA-2(86.61 Sq.m) Floor ' ; ' ' : e ' ' ' ' ' ' A RES)) W 2.20 1.20 02 10 | Labour Cess: Paid vide Receipt No. HO/17297/2020, dated: 1,26,62,000-00 PROJECT TITLE :
en A (RES)) w 2.36 120 06 14-12-2020 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT @ BBMP Katha No. 005,
[ ] 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00
EA-4(126.10 Sq.m) BOUNDARY AS PER ACTUALS GCGROUND FLOOR LINE | | El'o?r: A (RES)) w 244 1.20 184 Sy N0.60/3,20,21,22 & 29, SHETTIHALLI VILLAGE, &
ERA-1 (67-71 Sq-m) Fl'gor 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 |  69.46 0.00 | 0.00 002 | 0.0 000 | 291819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 A (RESI) w 246 1.20 01 MYADARAHALLI VILLAGE,WARD No.12,
o - . A(RESI) W 2.50 1.20 220 BANGALORE.
BAS E M E N T |—| N E E;gg:h 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00 A (RESI) W 257 1.20 01
A (RESI) W 268 1.20 368
BREAKUP OF SURVEY NOS. | | E&‘:”‘h 3264.65 85.04 | 317961| 191.94 | 6946 | 000 | 0.00 0.02 | 0.00 000 | 201819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 A RES) W 24,00 120 o1 DRAWING TITLE:  SITEPLAN
. . A (RESI) W 3.00 1.20 02
B F F E F\) E Ell())((t)hr 3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00 A (RESI) W 3.01 120 05
NALA U LIN ‘ Fifth A (RESI) w 305 120 736
3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00 - -
Floor A (RESI) W 3.20 1.20 03
W Fourth A (RESI) W 3.38 1.20 02
3264.65 85.04 | 3179.61 191.94 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 2918.19 | 2918.19 36 0.00
CIVIC AMENITIES Floor A (RES)) W 340 1.20 04 SHEETNO: 10F10
PARK & OPEN SPACES ERRRNNN | glho'g‘: 3264.65 85.04 | 317961 | 191.94 | 69.46 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 | 0.00 0.00 | 291819 | 291819 | 36 0.00 QEE::; W 342 1.20 of
,,,,,,,,, w 3.60 1.20 03
Elz(c:)crmd 3895.57 89.39 | 3806.18 236.22 76.30 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 | 349364 | 3493.64 36 619.73 A (RES)) W 3.66 1.20 184
. A (RES)) W 3.75 1.20 01 The pl A di d ith th tance f
MKM First plans are Approved in accordance with the acceptance for
EX[S - ‘ - 'e‘ KHARAB LAND I N i 4066.83 | 33753 | 372930 | 23622 | 7630 |  0.00 | 0.00 002 | 000| 000| 341676 | 341676 | 36| 53957 A EEE:; W I 12 0 approval by the commissioner on dale:22/10/2020.
‘ Ground : : vide Ip number : ir /JIDNORTH /0007 /20—21 subject
6587.91 10.63 | 6577.28 233.38 76.30 0.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 | 5265.93 | 1001.65 1001.65 00 1151.05 / / /
NG 7 50M WID ENCROACHMENT AREA [ 7 I Floor QEE::; x i'ig 128 81 to terms and conditions laid down along with this modified building plan
E ROA D NALA Elif;me”t 15198.91 000 | 1519891 | 11808 | 7288 | 000 | 672 2016 | 144.00 | 1469277 | 14431| 14431| 00| 24559 ATREST) W =10 o 3 approval.
s ROAD AREA & FIRE ] Total: 83544.68 |  1828.44 | 81716.24 | 4209.75 | 1437.37 | 162.86 | 6.72 20.56 | 144.00 | 19958.69 | 55776.29 | 55776.29 | 660 | 2555.94 A RES)) W 5.03 120 02 This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
~ Total A (RESI) w 5.10 1.20 01 date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
ENGINE DRIVEWAY Number A (RES]) W 530 1.20 o1 Name : B MANJESH QR CODE
EXl STl N G 7 . 50 M WI D E ROAD of Same 1 A (RESI) w 7.50 1.20 02 8esigrjatiqn : JgEbﬂi;ﬁs_;:’(é);ﬁtévanglsgnmgé.]ADTP
Blocks A (RESI) W 755 1.20 01 - rganization :
N Ve PERCOLATION PIT : A (RESI) W 7.92 1.20 01 = Bﬁba“fgs-lzeb-zozl 17: 44:49
Total: 83544.68 1828.44 | 81716.24 4209.75 | 1437.37 162.86 | 6.72 20.56 | 144.00 | 19958.69 | 55776.29 | 55776.29 | 660 2556 A (RESI) W 8.00 1.20 02
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This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.



